
Customer PO #:      

Sales Order #:_____________ 

Alpha Systems AOA 
1600 Old Sims Rd NW 
Oak Grove, MN 55011 

customer-service@alphasystems-usa.com | 763-506-9990 

METHOD OF PAYMENT . PERSON ORDERING & SHIP TO ADDRESS . 
Name:.  Customer # 

. 
Company:. 
Street:. 

. City/State/Zip:. 
Phone:.  _______________    . 
Email:.       . 

BILLING ADDRESS, IF DIFFERENT . 
. 
. 

Name on Card:. 
Street:. 
City/State/Zip:. . 

AIRCRAFT MAKE / MODEL / N#:.  PRESSURIZED?       YES  OR      NO 
HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?  

+Continental USA Ground Flat Rate: $28.00 via UPS   |  Ground to USA States AK or HI requires customized quote.
+RED / BLUE / ORANGE / International shipping requires customized quote.   |  We will gladly ship collect on customer provided account.
+Due to supply chain volatility, component availability, and price stability, our prices are subject to change without advance notification.

 Show Order Form 2024 
  ITEM NAME  DESCRIPTION 

RETAIL PRICE 
(Includes Tax) QTY TOTAL 

LINE PRICE 

 AOA Kits Eagle       Falcon Merlin     (Includes swivel/solid mount & probe cover) 

 AOA Kits with HUD Eagle |     Falcon      Flush Mount   or   Above Dash 

 Pressurized   Eagle    Falcon Merlin   (Includes swivel/solid mount & probe cover) 

 Pressurized with HUD Eagle    Falcon    Flush Mount   or  Above Dash 

 Dual  Primary ___________  Secondary ___________   (Includes swivel/solid mounts & probe cover) 

 Dual with HUD x 2 Primary ___________  Secondary Flush Mount or   Above Dash

 Dual Pressurized  Primary  ___________ Secondary ___________   (Includes swivel/solid mounts & probe cover) 

 Dual Pressurized  with HUD x 2 Primary  ___________ Secondary  ___________  Flush Mount or     Above Dash

 PA46-Pressurized  Eagle w/ Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes probe cover – heat is additional) 

 PA46-Pressurized w/HUD Eagle w/Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Above Dash  HUD & Probe Cover – heat is additional) 

 PA46-Dual Pressurized  Eagle w/ Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes probe cover – heat is additional) 

 PA6-Dual Pressurized w/HUD’s Eagle w/Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Above Dash HUD’s & Probe Cover – heat is additional) 

 TBM-Pressurized w/HUD Eagle w/Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Doubler, 24v heat, Probe Cover)  

 TBM-Dual Pressurized w/HUD x2 Eagle w/Flaps   Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Doubler, 24v heat, Probe Cover)

 Raven RS232 Single Kit Eagle    Falcon   w/HUD        Flush Mount   or    Above Dash 

 Raven RS232 Dual Kit Eagle    Falcon   w/HUD’s        Flush Mount   or    Above Dash 

 Raven ARINC429 Single Kit Eagle    Falcon    w/HUD       Flush Mount   or    Above Dash 

 Raven ARINC429 Dual Kit  Eagle   Falcon   w/HUD’s Flush Mount   or    Above Dash 

 Heated Probe w/Relay Kit  12V    24V     

 Custom Plate  3.5” Round   6” Round    8” x 4.5” Elliptical 
    (Maule)   (G1/G2)+36ft. Add’l Hose       (G3/G5)+36ft. Add’l Hose 

 Custom Plate  Doubler Mounting Kit +36ft. Add’l Hose 

 Flaps 

 PLEASE CHECK BOTH LINES! 

Expansion I/O Pressurized   Expansion I/O Non-Pressurized    Retrofit 

Discrete    Analog    Reverse Analog   Cirrus  King Air 
 Flaps Transmitter  Needed with Analog Flaps  –         Clamp Assy 1/8,         1/16         or          Bar 

 HUD Spacer Kit  Sloped Flush Mount     or  Above Dash 

 Probe Cover  Probe Cover w/flag 

 A36 Flaps Relay Kit  Bonanza A36 Flaps Interface Relay Kit    12V   or   24V 

UPS Collect Account # ____________________________ (UPS Ground $28.00) Shipping+:________________ 

Special Instructions: Continental USA only (All other costumers will quote) 

  TOTAL DUE (USD):______________ 

Check  #_______________    Cash

 Ship UPS C.O .D.

www.alphasystemsaoa.com 
 

Flush Mount 
Above Dash

or

Above Dash
Flush Mount or

Charge:     Visa     M.C.     Disc     Amex 
_______________________ 

 Exp. Date:__________________  Sec.Code:________ 

SALE PRICE 
10% 

$2,550.00 

$2,980.00 

$3,400.00 

$3,850.00 

$3,250.00 

$4,150.00 

$4,050.00 

$4,899.00 

$4,150.00 

$4,499.00 

$4,699.00 

$5,650.00 

$6,075.00 

$7,150.00 

$4,799.00 

$6,025.00 

$4,799.00 

$6,025.00 

$645.00 

$650.00 

$625.00 

$675.00 

$485.00 

$150.00 

$36.50 

$375.00 

$2,295.00 

$2,682.00 

$3,060.00 

$3,465.00 

$2,925.00 

$3,735.00 

$3,645.00 

$4,409.00 

$3,735.00 

$4,409.00 

$4,229.00 

$5,085.00 

$5,468.00 

$6,435.00 

$4,319.00 

$5,423.00 

$4,319.00 

$5,423.00 

$580.00 

$585.00 

$462.00 

$608.00 

$437.00 

$135.00 

$32.85 

$338.00 

mailto:aoa@depotstar.com
http://www.alphasystemsaoa.com/

	Customer PO: 
	Sales Order: 
	Company: 
	SecCode: 
	Street: 
	CityStateZip: 
	undefined: 
	Email: 
	Name on Card: 
	Street_2: 
	CityStateZip_2: 
	UPS Collect Account: 
	TOTAL DUE USD: 2682
	Name: 
	Customer #: 
	Aircraft Make and Model and N#: 
	How did you hear about us?: 
	Check Box13: Off
	Shipping: 
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 1: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 2: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 3: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 4: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 5: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 6: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 7: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 8: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 9: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 10: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 11: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 12: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 13: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 14: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 15: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 16: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 17: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 18: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 19: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 20: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 21: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 22: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 23: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 24: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 25: 0
	TOTAL LINE PRICE 26: 0
	Special Instructions: 
	Qty1: 0
	Qty2: 0
	Qty3: 
	Qty4: 
	Qty5: 
	Qty6: 
	Qty7: 
	Qty8: 
	Qty9: 
	Qty10: 
	Qty11: 
	Qty12: 
	Qty13: 
	Qty14: 
	Qty15: 
	Qty16: 
	Qty17: 
	Qty18: 
	Qty19: 
	Qty20: 
	Qty21: 
	Qty22: 
	Qty23: 
	Qty24: 
	Qty25: 
	Qty26: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Phone Number: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box55: Off
	Check Box56: Off
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Check Box59: Off
	Check Box60: Off
	Check Box61: Off
	Check Box62: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box64: Off
	Check Box65: Off
	Check Box66: Off
	Check Box67: Off
	Check Box68: Off
	Check Box69: Off
	Check Box70: Off
	Check Box71: Off
	Check Box72: Off
	Check Box73: Off
	Check Box74: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box77: Off
	Send: 
	Check Box75: Off
	Check Box76: Off
	Reset Form: 
	Check Box78: Off
	Check Box79: Off
	dropdown dual primary: []
	dropdown dual secondary: []
	dropdown dual hud primary: []
	dropdown dual hud secondary: []
	dropdown dual pressurized primary: []
	dropdown dual pressurized secondary: []
	dropdown dual pressurized hud primary: []
	dropdown dual pressurized hud Secondary: []
	Exp Date: 


