Customer PO #: _____

Sales Order #:_



METHOD OF PAYMENT PERSON ORDERING & SHIP TO ADDRESS	
Charge: Visa M.C. Disc Amex	Name: Customer #
Exp. Date: Sec.Code:	Company:
Check # Cash	Email: BILLING ADDRESS, IF DIFFERENT
Ship UPS C.O.D.	Name on Card: Street: City/State/Zip:
IRCRAFT MAKE / MODEL / N#:	Pressurized? Yes or No

A HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?

Show Order Form 2024

ITEM NAME DESCRIPTION AOA Kits Eagle Falcon Merlin (Includes swivel/solid mount & probe cover)	RETAIL PRICE (Includes Tax)		QTY	TOTAL
		<u>10%</u>	QIY	LINE PRICE
	\$2,550.00	\$2,295.00		
AOA Kits with HUD Eagle Falcon Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 2,980.00	\$2,682.00		
Pressurized Eagle Falcon Merlin (Includes swivel/solid mount & probe cover)	\$ 3,400.00	\$3,060.00		
Pressurized with HUD Eagle Falcon Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 3,850.00	\$3,465.00		
Dual Primary Secondary (Includes swivel/solid mounts & probe cover)	\$ 3,250.00	\$2,925.00		
Dual with HUD x 2 Primary Secondary Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 4,150.00	\$3,735.00		
Dual Pressurized Primary Secondary (Includes swivel/solid mounts & probe cover)	\$4,050.00	\$3,645.00		
Dual Pressurized with HUD x 2 Primary Secondary Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 4,899.00	\$4,409.00		
PA46-Pressurized Eagle w/ Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes probe cover – heat is additional)	\$ 4,150.00	\$3,735.00		
PA46-Pressurized w/HUD Eagle w/Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Above Dash HUD & Probe Cover – heat is additional)	\$ 4,499.00	\$4,409.00		
PA46-Dual Pressurized Eagle w/ Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes probe cover – heat is additional)	\$ 4,699.00	\$4,229.00		
PA6-Dual Pressurized w/HUD's Eagle w/Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Above Dash HUD's & Probe Cover – heat is additiona) \$ 5,650.00	\$5,085.00		
TBM-Pressurized w/HUD Eagle w/Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Doubler, 24v heat, Probe Cover)	\$ 6,075.00	\$5,468.00		
TBM-Dual Pressurized w/HUD x2 Eagle w/Flaps Falcon w/Flaps (Includes Doubler, 24v heat, Probe Cover) Flush Mount or Above Dash or	\$ 7,150.00	\$6,435.00		
Raven RS232 Single Kit Eagle Falcon w/HUD Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 4,799.00	\$4,319.00		
Raven RS232 Dual Kit Eagle Falcon w/HUD's Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 6,025.00	\$5,423.00		
Raven ARINC429 Single Kit Eagle Falcon w/HUD Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$4,799.00	\$4,319.00		
Raven ARINC429 Dual Kit Eagle Falcon w/HUD's Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$ 6,025.00	\$5,423.00		
Heated Probe w/Relay Kit 12V 24V	\$ 645.00	\$580.00		
Sincern Plate 3.5" Round 6" Round 8" x 4.5" Elliptical (Maule) (G1/G2)+36ft. Add'l Hose (G3/G5)+36ft. Add'l Hose	\$ 650.00	\$585.00		
Custom Plate Doubler Mounting Kit +36ft. Add'l Hose	\$ 625.00	\$462.00		
Flaps Expansion I/O Pressurized Expansion I/O Non-Pressurized Retrofit PLEASE CHECK BOTH LINES! Discrete Analog Reverse Analog Cirrus King Air	\$ 675.00	\$608.00		
PLEASE CHECK BOTH LINES! Discrete Analog Reverse Analog Cirrus King Air Flaps Transmitter Needed with Analog Flaps – Clamp Assy 1/8, 1/16 or Bar	\$ 485.00	\$437.00		
HUD Spacer Kit Sloped Flush Mount or Above Dash	\$150.00	\$135.00		
Probe Cover Probe Cover w/flag	\$36.50	\$32.85		
A36 Flaps Relay Kit Bonanza A36 Flaps Interface Relay Kit 12V or 24V	\$375.00	\$338.00		

UPS Collect Account #

Special Instructions:

(UPS Ground \$28.00) Shipping*:___

Continental USA only (All other costumers will quote)

TOTAL DUE (USD):_____